13-24 Remote DA&C Modules 13-25www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
10
Software
9
ICOM
8
eConnectivity
7

ADAM-4068
NEW
Ordering Information
§ ADAM-4068 8-channel Relay Output
Module w/Modbus
Ordering Information
§ ADAM-4060 4-channel Relay Output
Module
Ordering Information
§ ADAM-4056S 12-channel Sink Type Isolated
Digital Output Module
§ ADAM-4056SO 12-channel Source Type
Isolated Digital Output
Module
Specifications
ADAM-4056S